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Rang Start
Nr. Name L-Verb. Verein Kategorie R. L S T Rundenzeit Team

Zeit
Rückstand Rkst

%

1 1 TIROL I MÄNNLICH Tir SCH m 1 0+0 1+1 1+1 31:16.8 0.00
1 ORTNER Markus 0+0 0+0 0+0 9:58.2 9:58.2 +20.6
2 SCHNEIDER Gabriel 0+0 1+1 1+1 11:57.6 21:55.9 +1:07.5
3 UNTERWEGER Dominic 0+0 0+0 0+0 9:20.8 31:16.8

2 2 TIROL II MÄNNLICH Tir SCH m 2 3+2 1+1 4+3 31:32.2 +15.4 0.82
1 GRASSMAIR Gerhard 1+1 1+1 2+2 10:17.6 10:17.6 +40.0
2 HECHENBERGER Andreas 2+1 0+0 2+1 10:52.8 21:10.4 +22.0
3 FOIDL Benedikt 0+0 0+0 0+0 10:21.7 31:32.2 +15.4

3 9 STEIERMARK I MÄNNLICH Stm SCH m 3 2+1 3+2 5+3 31:46.4 +29.6 1.57
1 FASCHING Gregor 0+0 1+1 1+1 10:41.4 10:41.4 +1:03.8
2 GERHARTER Matthäus 0+0 0+0 0+0 10:07.0 20:48.4
3 PITZER Patrik 2+1 2+1 4+2 10:57.9 31:46.4 +29.6

4 4 SALZBURG I MÄNNLICH Sbg SCH m 4 1+1 4+1 5+2 32:12.9 +56.1 2.99
1 ELLMAUER Felix 0+0 0+0 0+0 9:37.6 9:37.6
2 LANGEGGER Christian 1+1 4+1 5+2 12:57.7 22:35.4 +1:47.0
3 SALZMANN Christoph 0+0 0+0 0+0 9:37.4 32:12.9 +56.1

5 10 STEIERMARK II MÄNNLICH Stm SCH m 5 0+0 2+1 2+1 34:12.1 +2:55.3 9.34
1 RADLINGMAYER Christoph 0+0 2+1 2+1 11:39.4 11:39.4 +2:01.8
2 PRUGGER Leonhard 0+0 0+0 0+0 11:21.7 23:01.1 +2:12.7
3 PRUGGER Max 0+0 0+0 0+0 11:11.0 34:12.1 +2:55.3

6 6 SALZBURG III MÄNNLICH Sbg SCH m 6 2+2 1+1 3+3 34:32.7 +3:15.9 10.44
1 RESCH Nico 1+1 1+1 2+2 11:46.9 11:46.9 +2:09.3
2 SALZMANN Jan 0+0 0+0 0+0 11:19.8 23:06.8 +2:18.4
3 PFEFFER Tobias 1+1 0+0 1+1 11:25.9 34:32.7 +3:15.9

7 11 VORARLB/TIROL/STEIERM MÄNNLICH Vlbg/Tir/Stm SCH m 7 2+1 4+1 6+2 37:21.1 +6:04.3 19.41
1 MAURER Fabian 0+0 0+0 0+0 11:03.7 11:03.7 +1:26.1
2 FOIDL Mathias 0+0 4+1 4+1 13:30.1 24:33.8 +3:45.4
3 MANDLBERGER Mathias 2+1 0+0 2+1 12:47.2 37:21.1 +6:04.3

8 8 SALZBURG V MÄNNLICH Sbg SCH m 8 0+0 3+2 3+2 37:35.6 +6:18.8 20.18
1 SCHMUCK Christoph 0+0 2+1 2+1 11:33.9 11:33.9 +1:56.3
2 SPANNBERGER Nico 0+0 0+0 0+0 12:13.2 23:47.1 +2:58.7
3 SPEICHER Moritz 0+0 1+1 1+1 13:48.4 37:35.6 +6:18.8

9 5 SALZBURG II MÄNNLICH Sbg SCH m 9 8+3 8+3 16+6 37:56.0 +6:39.2 21.27
1 HöRL David 1+1 2+1 3+2 11:52.6 11:52.6 +2:15.0
2 BACHER Jonas 4+1 3+1 7+2 13:32.2 25:24.8 +4:36.4
3 BERGER Markus 3+1 3+1 6+2 12:31.2 37:56.0 +6:39.2

10 3 TIROL III MÄNNLICH Tir SCH m 10 4+3 2+2 6+5 38:37.1 +7:20.3 23.46
1 ORTNER Alexander 1+1 1+1 2+2 11:25.3 11:25.3 +1:47.7
2 WEISSBACHER Lukas 2+1 1+1 3+2 13:43.4 25:08.8 +4:20.4
3 OBWALLER Josef 1+1 0+0 1+1 13:28.3 38:37.1 +7:20.3
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%

11 7 SALZBURG IV MÄNNLICH Sbg SCH m 11 4+2 9+3 13+5 39:18.3 +8:01.5 25.66
1 DANKL Markus 0+0 2+1 2+1 11:48.7 11:48.7 +2:11.1
2 LACKNER Philias 3+1 3+1 6+2 14:33.0 26:21.7 +5:33.3
3 RAMINGER Mario 1+1 4+1 5+2 12:56.6 39:18.3 +8:01.5

Gemeldete Gewertete Nicht am Start / Did
not Start

Nicht im Ziel / Did
not Finish

Disqualifiziert /
Disqualified

Überrundete /
Lapped

11 11 - - - -


